
Information

Description:EMN/R&D/Calibration of Cast Iron Wts
Bid invitation number:6300029219
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 01.10.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 01.10.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 06.09.2019 09:12:30

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
NOTE:-

1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact on given phone/Email.
i) Ph No – 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & ii) Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in .
2) In Note and Attachments , firm can write their Technical details and other terms & conditions.
3) Quotation validity to be given at least 90 Days from the date of tender opening.
4) Quoted rate to be given FOR destination basis ( i.e Freight paid basis upto H&P- Division , KGF )
5) Kindly note that BEML Standard payment term is 60 Days credit
6) LD and risk Purchase clause are applicable and
7) Please contact given below email Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i) hmnp@beml.co.in  & ii) em5@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Calibration of Cast iron
Wts 20 kg each

10  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMN/R&D/Calibration of Cast Iron Wts
Bid invitation number:6300029219
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Calibration of Cast iron weights 20 kg each 10 Nos .
LABORATORY  HAS TO ISSUE CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO ISO17025
NABL CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TO BE ISSUED

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


